185 4 [LIMIT SWITCH SPACER SPACEROO1 R PARTS [DENTIFICATION
186 2 KEY 1/4 X 1/4 X 11/2 KW019 A # QTy DESCRIPTION # MANARAS REV
187 1 [CHAIN LINK LINKOT1 1 1 |MGT FRAME FRAME023 B
188 1 |KW 3/16 X 3/16 X 1.5 C/W MOTOR 2 1 |MGT FRAME FRAMED1O F
1 |[KW 3/16 X 3/16 X { 3/4 C/W REDU 3 1 |[CONTROL BOX CBOX001 H
1 X 4 C/W REDUCER 4 1 |CONTROL BOX COVER COVEROOT c
1 X 3 C/W REDUCER 5 1 |[cOwvER COVERO19 D
6 1 |LIMIT SWITCH LEVER LEVERO67 B
7 1 |CAMPLATE CAMPLATEQO1 E
8 1 |[LIMIT SHAFT SHAFT108 .
9 1 |MGT.MSJMTH,MTBH DRIVE SHAFT048 3
10 1 |TERMINAL STRIP_SUPPORT BRACKET036 D
i 2 [LIMIT CAMS CAMO04 c
12 1 |CBOX SUPPORT BRACKET013 F
13 1 |ADJUSTMENT BRAKE LEVER LEVER052 A
14 1 |BRAKE LEVER LEVEROS51 B
15 1 |STEEL BUSHING BUSHING053 c
16 1 |BRAKE DRUM DRUM004 D
17 1__|BRAKE BAND BRAKE_PARTO17
50 1 |MOTOR MOTOR
51 1 |REDUCER 40:1 C/W CLUTCH REDUCER028
52 1|9 TOOTH 410 SPROCKET SPR410B9X.625
53 1|36 TOOTH 41 SPROCKET SPRA1B36X1
54 1|15 TOOTH 41 SPROCKET SPRA1B1SX1
55 1 [12 TOOTH 41 SPROCKET SPRA1B12X]
56 1__|SPR410BT8XT K1/4 255 SPR410B18X]
57 2 |FLANGED BEARING .625 BEARINGOOS
58 2 |FLANGED BEARING 1” BEARINGOO7
59 1__|ROLLER CHAIN
50 . |ROLLER CHAIN 410
61 2 1" COLLAR
100 1|2 POLE RELAY 120V RELAY026
101 1|2 POLE RELAY 24V RELAY024 .
102 4 |UMIT SWITCH LIMITOTS A
103 1 [UMIT swiTeH LIMITOO1
104 1 |SOLENOID SOLENOID
105 1 |RADIO CONTROL TERMINAL STRIP TSTRIPOOS
106 1 |CONTACTOR ALLEN BRADLEY CONTACTOR043
107 1| TRANSFORMER TRANSFO
108 1 |FUSE HOLDER FUSED17
109 1 |FUSE 2 AMP. FUSEDQB
110 1 |RESET RESET
[iE 1 |TERMINAL STRIP TSTRIPGOT
112 1 |[GROUND LUG CONNECTOR039
150 4 |HEX HD BOLT 1/4—20UNC X 3/4 BOLT002
151 3 |XEX HD BOLT 1/4-20UNC X 1 1/2 BOLT008
153 4 |HEX HD BOLT 3/8—1BUNC X 1 1/4 BOLT026
154 4 |HEX HD BOLT 3/8—16UNC X 1 1/4 BOLT027
155 1 |CARRIAGE BOLT 1/4 X 1 1/4 BOLT083
156 6 |HEX NUT 6-—32UNC NUTOGZ
157 2 |HEX NUT 8-32UNC NUT003
158 4 |HEX NUT 1/4—20UNC NUTO06
159 4 |HEX NUT 3/8—16UNC NUTOTO
160 2 [LOCK NUT 5/8-24UNEF NUTO1S
161 6 |LOCK NUT 6-32UNC NUTOT8
162 1 [LOCK NUT 10—32UNF NUTO19
163 3 [LOCK NUT 1/4—20UNC NUT020
165 9 |SET SCREW 1/4—28UNF X 1/4 SCREW002
166 5 |SET SCREW 5/16—18UNC X 5/16 SCREW003
170 | 12 | SELF TAPING SCREW 6-32X3/8 F SCREW094
171 6 | SELF TAPING SCREW 6/32X5/8" F SCREW095
172 | 10 | SELF TAPPING SCREW #10 X 3/8 SCREW022
173 6 |ROUND HD SCREW 6—32UNC X 2 SCREW045
174 2 |ROUND HD SCREW 8-32UNC X 3/8 SCREW049
175 1 |ROUND HD SCREW 10—32UNF X 1/2 SCREWD54
176 4 |FLAT WASHER .25 X .562 X .049 WASHEROO3
177 4 |FLAT WASHER 438 X 1 X 083 WASHERD10
178 2 [LOCK WASHER # 8 WASHERO24
179 4 |LOCK WASHER 1/4 WASHERO26
181 8 |LOCK WASHER 3/8 WASHERO30
182 2 |SPRING C—260-047-1060 SPRINGOOT
183 1 [E-312-42-1800 SPRING026 .
184 1__|COTIER PIN 1/8 X 3 PINGO2 j
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY TO MANARAS AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR
DISCLDSED OR USED FOR ANY DESIGN OR MANUFACTURE EXCEPT WHEN USER PQOSSESSES DIRECT WRITTEN
“:‘:IJTHORIZATION FROM_MANARAS.
MGT SINGLE_PHASE_UP_TO 1.5HP
T e Lt i
MARTINE_BEAUCHEMIN [2001.04.04 |  MGT-X—1PH—1.5HP | — | 2005.12.01
MANARAS-OPERA
136 ONEIDA DRIVE
POINTE—CLAIRE, C, HOR 1AB
TEL: 1-800-361-2260 @
FAX: 1-B88-626—0606




